
SUNY Potsdam (3-2) -vs- CLARKSON (3-0)
3/20/2010 at Potsdam (Hantz Turf Field)

 
 

 
 
SUNY Potsdam Goals: Carly Richards (3); Sierra Langkammerer (1); Joan McCabe (1); Samantha Brown (1) 
Assists: Carly Richards (1); Molly Lehman-Lewis (1) 
 
CLARKSON Goals: Alyssa Cristaldi (4); Kimberly Loucks (3); Robyn Baumgartner (2); Katie VanDeValk (1); Cammie Hayes (1); Saryn
Campbell (1); Kerrie Cline (1) 
Assists: Alyssa Cristaldi (2); Robyn Baumgartner (1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: Hantz Turf Field
Penalties: Robyn Baumgartner 1st/06:02; Jeannette Pendergast 2nd/10:12; Cara Pryce 2nd/04:53; Samantha Brown 2nd/04:33
Officials: Gary Mikel

Date: 3/20/2010
Attendance: 75

Score 1 2 Total
SUNY Potsdam 5 1 6
CLARKSON 4 9 13

Shots 1 2 Total
SUNY Potsdam 9 9 18
CLARKSON 17 21 38

Shots On Goal
SUNY Potsdam 7 4 11
CLARKSON 10 15 25

Saves
SUNY Potsdam 6 6 12
CLARKSON 2 3 5

Turnovers
SUNY Potsdam 8 8 16
CLARKSON 7 6 13

Clears 1 2 Total
SUNY Potsdam 4-7 4-9 8-16
CLARKSON 4-7 7-9 11-16

Ground Balls
SUNY Potsdam 6 12 18
CLARKSON 9 11 20

Draw Controls
SUNY Potsdam 5 4 9
CLARKSON 5 7 12

Free-Position Shots
SUNY Potsdam 1 4 5
CLARKSON 1 7 8

Fouls
SUNY Potsdam 6 3 9
CLARKSON 3 2 5



SUNY Potsdam 6

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
2 Maribeth Simmons 0 0 0 2 2 3 0 1 0
3 Cara Pryce 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0
4 Sierra Langkammerer 1 0 1 1 1 3 1 0 0
5 Joan McCabe 1 0 1 2 2 0 1 0 1-2 0
6 Aubrey Macintosh 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0
7 Lisa Seidel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 Carly Richards 3 1 4 6 1 1 0 2 0-2 0
11 Samantha Brown 1 0 1 6 0 2 0 2 0-1 0
12 Shannon Miller 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0

G 13 Kaci Milligan 0 0 0 0 4 1 1 0 0
18 Kathleen Frear 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0
22 Molly Lehman-Lewis 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 2 0
8 Whitney Boshart 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
10 Liz Dargie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 Erika Olsowske 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Totals 6 2 8 18 18 16 6 9 1-5 9

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
13 Kaci Milligan 60:00 13 12 L



CLARKSON 13

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
2 Jeannette Pendergast 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0
4 Katie VanDeValk 1 0 1 7 1 1 0 2 0
5 Laura Barlow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Morgan McGowan 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0
15 Robyn Baumgartner 2 1 3 3 1 1 0 1 0
16 Catherine Burgess 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
19 Alyssa Dausman 0 0 0 1 2 2 1 0 0
20 Alyssa Cristaldi 4 2 6 8 4 1 3 5 2-4 0
21 Kimberly Loucks 3 0 3 13 3 0 2 1 2-3 0
22 Kim Francis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Kerrie Cline 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0

G 35 Hannah Walters 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
3 Mary Twiss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 Cammie Hayes 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1-1 0
8 Emily Luckette 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 Katherine Jondro 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
11 Saryn Campbell 1 0 1 2 1 3 1 3 0
17 Hillary Clifton 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0

Totals 13 3 16 38 20 13 9 12 5-8 5

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
35 Hannah Walters 60:00 6 5 W



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By POTW CLARKSON
1st 27:57 Carly Richards Unassisted 1 0
1st 25:05 Samantha Brown Unassisted 2 0
1st 22:19 Alyssa Cristaldi Unassisted 2 1
1st 17:25 Carly Richards Molly Lehman-Lewis 3 1
1st 15:13 Katie VanDeValk Unassisted 3 2
1st 14:14 Carly Richards Unassisted 4 2
1st 12:54 Alyssa Cristaldi Unassisted 4 3
1st 11:08 Saryn Campbell Unassisted 4 4
1st 00:18 Sierra Langkammerer Carly Richards 5 4
2nd 24:40 Kerrie Cline Alyssa Cristaldi 5 5
2nd 20:23 Kimberly Loucks Unassisted 5 6
2nd 18:19 Alyssa Cristaldi Unassisted 5 7
2nd 17:06 Cammie Hayes Unassisted 5 8
2nd 15:44 Kimberly Loucks Unassisted 5 9
2nd 14:06 Joan McCabe Unassisted 6 9
2nd 12:11 Alyssa Cristaldi Unassisted 6 10
2nd 09:42 Robyn Baumgartner (DN) Robyn Baumgartner 6 11
2nd 04:45 Kimberly Loucks Unassisted 6 12
2nd 00:35 Robyn Baumgartner Alyssa Cristaldi 6 13

Period Time Team Player Type
1st 06:02 CLARKSON Robyn Baumgartner YC
2nd 10:12 CLARKSON Jeannette Pendergast YELLOW CARD
2nd 04:53 POTW Cara Pryce YELLOW CARD
2nd 04:33 POTW Samantha Brown YELLOW CARD


